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Sammi-leigh Hall
Sally Hipkins
Sophie Wright
Jordan Parke

Stacey Sheldon

Natalie Hancox
Ria Morgan
Jordan Parke
Demi Leigh Handley
Emma Aldridge
Jordan Parke
Mary Ward
Hayley Price
Lucy Moore

Louise Edgington
Nikki Southall
Tara Billingh

Michelle Markham

Lillie-mae O'neill

Levi Payne
Jordan Parke

Sarah Walsgrove
Lauren Davies
Coleen Quigley

Elke Fleet
Aaliyah Hull
Coleen Quigley
Sam Jones
Michelle Markham
Michelle Markham

Jordan Parke
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41
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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64

Ticket No. Name

Emma Aldridge
Jade Price
Sammi-leigh Hall
Naomi Orme
Alicia Paddock
Demi Leigh Handley
Sally Hipkins
Emma Loveridge
Naomi Orme
Jordan Parke
Jordan Parke
Nicola Daniels
Sarah Gill
Mary Ward
Jordan Parke
Elke Fleet
Hayley Price
Michelle Markham
Naomi Orme
Michelle Markham
Melissa Ray
Clare Sprason
Mandy Onions
Michael Scott
Anisha Chambers
Siobhan Partridge
Demi Leigh Handley
Abbey Rose
Stacey Sheldon
Nicola Daniels
Jordan Parke

Jordan Parke

65
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69
70
71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Sian Henderson
Kenzie Moore
Clare Sprason

Kirsty Wood

Fai Parkes

Amy Didds
Michelle Markham
Reegan Venables

Kirsty Hodgkins

Christianne Clee
Coleen Quigley
Clare Sprason

Aaliyah Hull
Anisha Chambers
Reegan Venables

Natalie Davies
Jordan Parke
Jordan Parke
Sophie Glasby
Charlotte Nicholls
Demi Leigh Handley

Emma Aldridge

Steph Pugh

Amie Daniels
Jordan Parke
Kenzie Moore
Jordan Parke

Stacey Dean

Kelly Evans

Naomi Orme

Sophie Wright
Emma Aldridge

Total: 240

Draw: November 25, 2024 9:15 pm
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Jordan Parke
Jordan Parke
Jodie Johnson
Courtney Braden
Stacey Dean
Emma Aldridge
Sally Hipkins
Sophie Farley
Sarah Walsgrove
Emma Aldridge
Steph Pugh
Sammi-leigh Hall
Roisin Shanley
Jess Whitehorn
Aaliyah Hull
Vicky Wallis
Naomi Orme
Sharlott Leek
Laura Morris
Sheela Devi
Laura Morris
Emma Aldridge
Jordan Parke
Jordan Parke
Mandy Onions
Emma Aldridge
Naomi Orme
Jordan Parke
Demi Leigh Handley
Ashleigh White
Claire Carney
Mary Ward

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Jordan Parke
Laura Holmes
Amy Didds
Melissa Ray
Michelle Markham
Jordan Parke
Tara Billingh
Charlotte Joiner
Michelle Markham
Jordan Parke
Sophie Jw
Emma Aldridge
Emma Aldridge
Roisin Shanley
Mary Ward
Jade Price
Nicola Daniels
Michelle Markham
Zoe Duffield-reid
Sian Henderson
Vicky Wallis
Michelle Markham
Michelle Titley
Steph Pugh
Louise Edgington
Michelle Riley
Sophie Glasby
Sophie Glasby
Serena Shilton
Naomi Orme
Elke Fleet

Reegan Venables

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Jordan Parke
Sheela Devi
Mary Dodd
Naomi Orme
Jordan Parke
Nicola Daniels
Jordan Parke
Mandy Onions
Aimee Russell-davis
Michelle Markham
Laura Morris
Coleen Quigley
Skye Darby
Jess Whitehorn
Kirsty Wood
Sammi-leigh Hall
Jordan Parke
Michelle Markham
Skye Darby
Laura Morris
Mandy Onions
Naomi Orme
Toni Simpson
Melissa Ray
Bex Moore
Siobhan Partridge
Charlotte Nicholls
Michelle Markham
Natalie Davies
Jordan Parke
Mary Ward
Leanne Blakemore

Total: 240

Draw: November 25, 2024 9:15 pm
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193 Louisa Sweeney 225 Melissa Ray
194 Louisa Sweeney 226 Jordan Parke
195 Coleen Quigley 227 Anisha Chambers
196 Michelle Markham 228 Natalie Hancox
197 Becky Clarke 229 Steph Pugh
198 Sally Hipkins 230 Sophie Jw
199 Jordan Parke 231 Stacey Dean
200 Jordan Parke 232 Reegan Venables
201 Jess Whitehorn 233 Jordan Parke
202 Reegan Venables 234 Sharlott Leek
203 Melissa Ray 235 Sophie Glasby
204 Jordan Parke 236 Naomi Orme
205 Abbey Rose 237 Anisha Chambers
206 Jordan Parke 238 Aaliyah Hull
207 Lucy Moore 239 Jo Butler
208 Sophie Glasby 240 Claire Carney
209 Jessica Plumpton

210 Sally Hipkins

211 Jordan Parke

212 Carrie Birch-reeves

213 Clare Sprason

214 Melissa Ray

215 Michelle Markham

216 Michelle Wolff

217 Michelle Wolff

218 Sammi-leigh Hall

219 Maisie Taylor

220 Toni Simpson

221 Jordan Parke

222 Abbey Kerr

223 Kelly Evans

224 Laura Morris

Total: 240 « Draw: November 25, 2024 9:15 pm Page 3 of 3




